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Summary

Average Percentage of Students Benefited

Academic Year

2020-2021

2019-2020

2018-2019

2017-2018

2016-2017

No. of Students
received
Scholarship

105

30

24

19

37

Total No. of
Students Enrolled

245

245

245

245

245

Percentage (%) of
Students received
scholarship

42.8

12.24

9.8

7.75

23.3

Average Percentage of Students Benefited by Scholarships of freeships or fee waivers by
Govt or Non Govt Agencies and by Institutions during the last five years = 19.2%
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